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Court.

Warwick
Wells
West Bromwich
Whitehavon and Millom
Wigan
Winchester
Windsor... ... ..:
Wolverh ampton
Worcester
Wrexham
Yeovil
York

Total for County Courts

Total for High Court
and County Courts ...

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept,,
1922.

3
2
4

•«•
3
1
5
6
4

15
oa
6

883

1,105

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept.,
1921.

2
2
3
1
1
2
7
6
6
3
2
1

632

860

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept.,
1920.

...

...

...

...
1
4
3
1
3

...
6

274

398

For Nine
Months

ending 30th
Sept., 1922.

8
8

1'5
2

19
5

11
16
15
30

7
19

2,767

3,470

For Nine
Months

ending 30th
Sept., 1921.

9
3
8
1
6
6

10
15
12
11
3
5

1,841

2,453

For Nine
Months

ending 30th
Sept., 1920.

1

"2
2
8
6
2
8
1

13

682

1,032

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS,
1907 AND 1919.

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patents
under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that application has
been made for the restoration of the following
patents granted to Bruce Conklin, which have
expired owing to the non-payment of the pre-
scribed Renewal Fee in each case:—

No. and
Year.

13743/14

106J 03
(1995/16)

106290
(3996/16)

106291
(3999/16)

Date of
Patent.

1914.
6th June

1916.

Date of
Expiry.

1921.
6th June

Title.

" Improvements in
and relating to
rotary engines."

1922. ' ,
10th Feh. 10th Feb.

1

17th Mar. 17th Mar.

" Improvements in
and relating to
rotary engines,
pumps . and the
like."

" Improvements in
and relating to
rotary, engines, corn-
pi eesors and the
like."

17th Mar. 17th Mar. "Improvements re-
1 at ing to internal
combustion rotary

. engines." .

Any person may give notice of opposition to
the restoration of any of the above patents by
leaving Patents Form No. 17 at the Patent
Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London,
W.C. 2, on or before the 4th day of December,
1922.

W. TEMPLE FRANKS,

Comptroller-General.

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907
AND 1919.

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patent
under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that W. H. Dorman
and Co., Ltd., have made application for the
restoration of the Patent granted to Richard
Pentony and them for an invention entitled
'' Improvements in or relating to internal com-
bustion engines," numbered 524 of 1914, and
bearing date the 8th day of January, 1914,
which expired on the 8th January, 1922,
owing to the non-payment of the prescribed
Renewal Fee.

Any person may give notice of Opposition
to the restoration by leaving Patents Form
No. 17 at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton
Buildings, London, W.C. 2, on or before the
4th day of December, 1922.

W. TEMPLE FRANKS,
Comptroller-General,

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907
AND 1919.

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patent
under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that The Benjamin
Electric Limited have made application for
the restoration of the Patent granted to them
for an invention entitled " Improvements in
or relating to electric lighting apparatus,"
numbered 115030 (6273 of 1918), and bear-
ing date the .19th day of April, 1917, which
expired on the 19th day of April, 1921, owing


