THE LONDON GAZETTE, 6 OCTOBER, 1922.

Court.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1922.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1921.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1920.	For Nine Months ending 30th Sept., 1922.	For Nine Months ending 30th Sept., 1921.	For Nine Months ending 30th Sept., 1920.
Warwick Wells Wells West Bromwich Whitebaven and Millom Wigan Winchester Winchester Windsor Wolverhampton Worcester Worcester Wrexham Yeovil York	3 2 4 3 1 5 6 4 15 2 6	2 2 3 1 1 2 7 6 6 3 2 1	 1 4 3 1 3 6	8 8 15 2 19 5 11 16 15 30 7 19	9 3 8 1 6 10 15 12 11 3 5	1 2 2 8 6 2 8 1 13
Total for County Courts	88 3	632	274	2,767	1,841	682
Total for High Court and County Courts	1,105	860	398	3,470	2,453	1,032

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 AND 1919.

Υ

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patents under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that application has been made for the restoration of the following patents granted to Bruce Conklin, which have expired owing to the non-payment of the prescribed Renewal Fee in each case :--

No. and Date of Patent. Date of Expiry.		Title.		
	1914.	1921.		
13743/14	6th June	6th June	"Improvements in	
			and relating to	
		_	rotary engines."	
	1916.	1922.	,	
106103	10th Feb.	10th Feb.	"Improvements in	
(1995/16)			and relating to	
			rotary engines,	
			pumps and the	
106290			like."	
(3996/16)	17th Mar.	17th Mar.		
			and relating to	
			rotary engines, com-	
			piessors and the like."	
106291	17th Man	17th Man		
(3999/16)	1700 Mar.	170ff Mlar.	"Improvements re- lating to internal	
(0099/10)	,		combustion rotary	
			engines."	

Any person may give notice of opposition to the restoration of any of the above patents by leaving Patents Form No. 17 at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London, W.C. 2, on or before the 4th day of December, 1922.

W. TEMPLE FRANKS,

Comptroller-General.

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 AND 1919.

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patent under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that W. H. Dorman and Co., Ltd., have made application for the restoration of the Patent granted to Richard Pentony and them for an invention entitled "Improvements in or relating to internal combustion engines," numbered 524 of 1914, and bearing date the 8th day of January, 1914, which expired on the 8th January, 1922, owing to the non-payment of the prescribed Renewal Fee.

Any person may give notice of Opposition to the restoration by leaving Patents Form No. 17 at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London, W.C. 2, on or before the 4th day of December, 1922.

> W. TEMPLE FRANKS, Comptroller-General.

PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 AND 1919.

Application for Restoration of Lapsed Patent under Section 20.

Notice is hereby given, that The Benjamin Electric Limited have made application for the restoration of the Patent granted to them for an invention entitled "Improvements in or relating to electric lighting apparatus," numbered 115030 (6273 of 1918), and bearing date the 19th day of April, 1917, which expired on the 19th day of April, 1921, owing

7071